
 

 

 

Woodfall Primary School Governor Meetings 2022-23 

 

'Woodfall Primary and Nursery is an inclusive and supporting learning 

community which inspires and challenges everyone, enabling all to reach their 

full potential.' 

 

Thursday 22nd September 2022  FGB     1800 

Tuesday 18th October 2022  Finance    1600 

Wednesday 16th November 2022  Pay     1600 

Wednesday 30th November 2022  Achievement    1700 

Wednesday 7th December 2022  FGB     1800 

Wednesday 25th January 2023  Finance    1600 

Tuesday 7th March 2023   Finance    1600 

Monday 13th March 2023   Achievement    1700 

Wednesday 22nd March 2023  FGB     1800  

Thursday 6th June 2023   Finance    1600 

Thursday 13th July 2023   Achievement    1700 

Monday 17th July 2023   FGB     1800  


